
Year 1 
Spring 1  

8.45am-
9.00am 

9am-
9:30am 

9:30-10:30am 10.30
-

10:45
am 

10:45-
11:00 

11:00-
11:45 

11:45
am-

12.30
pm 

12.30pm-
12:50pm 

12:50-
1:10pm 

1:10-2:00pm 2:00-3:00pm 3-3.15pm 

Monday Handwriting  
Phonics  

 
English 

P
la

yt
im

e
 

  

 
Mastering 
Number 
Session   

 
 

Maths 

Lu
n

ch
ti

m
e

 

  

Phonics/ 
Spellings   

 
Reading 

    
Art 

 

 
Computing 

Mindfulness

/ Class 
Story 

Tuesday Handwriting  
Phonics 

 
English 

 
Mastering 
Number 
Session   

 
Maths 

 

Phonics/ 
Spellings 

 
Reading 

 
Geography 

 
RE/PSHE 

Mindfulness

/ Class 
Story 

Wednesday Handwriting  
9:15 – 10:15am 

P.E. (MGFA) 

 
English 

 

Phonics/ 
Spellings 

 
Reading 

 
Mastering Number 

Session   

Maths 

 

Science 

Mindfulness

/ Class 
Story 

Thursday Handwriting  
PPA  

Music 

 
English 

 
Phonics/ 
Spellings 

 
Reading 

 
Mastering Number 

Session   

Maths 

 
PE 

2:10-3pm 

Mindfulness

/ Class 
Story 

Friday Phonics 
(Assembly 
(9.00-9:30) 

 

 
Maths 

 

English 
 

Phonics/ 
Spellings 

 
Reading 

 
Conferencing/ 

Feedback Friday 
 

Mindfulness

/ Class 
Story 

 


