Year 1 Spring 1	8.45am- 9.00am	9am- 9:30am	9:30-10:30am	10.30 - 10:45 am	10:45- 11:00	11:00- 11:45	11:45 am- 12.30 pm	12.30pm- 12:50pm	12:50- 1:10pm	1:10-2:00pm	2:00-3:00pm	3-3.15pm
Monday	Handwriting	Phonics	English		Mastering Number Session	Maths		Phonics/ Spellings	Reading	Art	Computing	Mindfulness / Class Story
Tuesday	Handwriting	Phonics	English	ه	Mastering Number Session	Maths	ne	Phonics/ Spellings	Reading	Geography	RE/PSHE	Mindfulness / Class Story
Wednesday	Handwriting	9:15 – 10:15am P.E. (MGFA)		laytim	Eng	unchtime		Phonics/ Spellings	Reading	Mastering Number Session Maths	Science	Mindfulness / Class Story
Thursday	Handwriting	<u>PPA</u> Music		Д.	Eng	lish	Lu	Phonics/ Spellings	Reading	Mastering Number Session Maths	PE 2:10-3pm	Mindfulness / Class Story
Friday	Phonics (Assembly (9.00-9:30)		Maths		English			Phonics/ Spellings	Reading	Conferencing/ Feedback Friday		Mindfulness / Class Story